Amount
1,900.00

35,000.00

18,214.00

30,048.00

Council Capital Projects
August 20, 2024
Work Session

Recipient
LFUCG - Environmental Services
Jennifer Carey
1105-313201-3097-76101

LFUCG - Environmental Services
Andrew Grunwald
1105-313201-3703-71299

LFUCG - Parks and Recreation
Michelle Kosieniak
1105-707602-7221-96467

LFUCG - Parks and Recreation
Monica Conrad
1105-707602-7221-91015

Purpose
For vegetation cutbacks on Old Higbee
Mill between Reserve and Harrodsburg

To remove trees and brush on Maddox
Lane

For the purchase of an Action Trackchair
STS Model

To install improved swing facilities at
Kenwick Park
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