## Council Capital Projects August 20, 2024 Work Session

Amount \$ 1,900.00	Recipient  LFUCG - Environmental Services Jennifer Carey 1105-313201-3097-76101	Purpose For vegetation cutbacks on Old Higbee Mill between Reserve and Harrodsburg
\$ 35,000.00	LFUCG - Environmental Services Andrew Grunwald 1105-313201-3703-71299	To remove trees and brush on Maddox Lane
\$ 18,214.00	LFUCG - Parks and Recreation Michelle Kosieniak 1105-707602-7221-96467	For the purchase of an Action Trackchair STS Model
\$ 30,048.00	LFUCG - Parks and Recreation  Monica Conrad  1105-707602-7221-91015	To install improved swing facilities at Kenwick Park